Vi
L ——A
"

CROWN I
Date: 04-2025 rev.01
Model: CT13563-150 BMC

£ (S




Model Pos N PartN Description Qty
CT13563-150 1 5001356300101 Bolt\M8x30 1
CT13563-150 2 5001356300201 Out-Flange 1
CT13563-150 3 5001356300301 Blade 1
CT13563-150 4 5001356300401 Bolt\M8x60 1
CT13563-150 5 5001356300501 Bolt\M10x32 1
CT13563-150 6 5001356300601 Bolt\M8x15 2
CT13563-150 7 5001356300701 Guard 1
CT13563-150 8 5001356300801 Qutput Shaft 1
CT13563-150 9 5001356300901 Skeleton Oil Seal 1
CT13563-150 10 5001356301001 Screw\M5x16 4
CT13563-150 11 5001356301101 Key\dx12 1
CT13563-150 12 5001356301201 Bearing\6004 1
CT13563-150 13 5001356301301 Front Cover 1
CT13563-150 14 5001356301401 Plain Washer\®10 1
CT13563-150 15 5001356301501 Nut 1
CT13563-150 16 5001356301601 Locking Spanner 1
CT13563-150 17 5001356301701 Screw\M4x6 1
CT13563-150 18 5001356301801 Big Gear 1
CT13563-150 19 5001356301901 Bearing\6003 1
CT13563-150 20 5001356302001 0-Ring 2
CT13563-150 21 5001356302101 Front Handle 1
CT13563-150 22 5001356302201 Front Handle Shaft 1
CT13563-150 23 5001356302301 Front Axle 1
CT13563-150 24 5001356302401 Front Idler Wheel 1
CT13563-150 25 5001356302501 Washer\®8 1
CT13563-150 26 5001356302601 Plastic Support frame 1
CT13563-150 28 5001356302801 Screw\ST4.8x85 6
CT13563-150 29 5001356302901 Screw\M5x18 3
CT13563-150 31 5001356303101 Motor Housing 1
CT13563-150 32 5001356303201 Pinion 1
CT13563-150 33 5001356303301 Bearing\6301 1
CT13563-150 34 5001356303401 Washer\@33x20x1.0mm 1
CT13563-150 35 5001356303501 Wool Ring 1
CT13563-150 37 5001356303701 Flanges 1
CT13563-150 38 5001356303801 Armature 1
CT13563-150 39 5001356303901 Creepage Check Ring 1
CT13563-150 40 5001356304001 Bearing\6000,NSK 1
CT13563-150 41 5001356304101 Battle Ring 1
CT13563-150 43 5001356304301 Baffle Plate 1
CT13563-150 44 5001356304401 Stator 1
CT13563-150 45 5001356304501 Brush Holder Cover 2
CT13563-150 46 5001356304601 Lable1 1
CT13563-150 47 5001356304701 Carbon Brush (Set In Bag) 2
CT13563-150 48 5001356304801 Screw\ST4.2x12 4
CT13563-150 49 5001356304901 Plain Washer\®4 2
CT13563-150 50 5001356305001 Carbon Brusher Holder 1
CT13563-150 51 5001356305101 Housing 1
CT13563-150 52 5001356305201 Wahser\4.0x1.0 2
CT13563-150 53 5001356305301 Rear Wheel Shaft 1
CT13563-150 54 5001356305401 Label2 1
CT13563-150 56 5001356305601 Rear Wheel 1
CT13563-150 57 5001356305701 Screw\M8X15 2
CT13563-150 58 5001356305801 Lron Bracket 1
CT13563-150 59 5001356305901 Left Right Handle 1
CT13563-150 60 5001356306001 Capacitor\0.47 1
CT13563-150 62 5001356306201 Screw\St4.2X18 7
CT13563-150 63 5001356306301 Screw\St4.8X24 4
CT13563-150 64 5001356306401 Switch 1
CT13563-150 66 5001356306601 Cable Flange 1
CT13563-150 67 5001356306701 Grommet Holder 1
CT13563-150 68 5001356306801 Grommet 1
CT13563-150 69 5001356306901 Cable 1




	CT13563-150 BMC DR
	CT13563-150 BMC TAB

